55
XS4Power Supply Connectors (7/18-16UN Mini Connectors)
■ Four-pin Connectors ideal for power supply lines.
■ Complies with IP67.
■ Product line includes T-branch Connectors and
cables with Connectors.
■ Ratings and Characteristics
Note: 1. The contact resistance of the Connector.

Sheath color Black
56 Power Supply Connectors (7/18-16UN Mini Connectors) XS4
■ Ordering Information
For Power Supplies (4-pin Type)
Appearance Type Cable length (m) Model
1 XS4W-D421-101-A
2 XS4W-D421-102-A
5 XS4W-D421-105-A
10 XS4W-D421-110-A
1 XS4F-D421-101-A
2 XS4F-D421-102-A
5 XS4F-D421-105-A
10 XS4F-D421-110-A
1 XS4H-D421-101-A
2 XS4H-D421-102-A
5 XS4H-D421-105-A
10 XS4H-D421-110-A
T-branch Connectors --- XS4R-D424-5
Panel-mounted Connectors
(Sockets) with 50-cm cable
--- XS4P-D421-1C5-A
Panel-mounted Connectors
(Plugs) with DIP terminals
--- XS4M-D421-1
L
L
50
mm
L
50
mm
Power Supply Connectors (7/18-16UN Mini Connectors) XS4 57
■ Dimensions
XS4W-D421-1@@-A Cables with Connectors at Both Ends (4-pin Type for Power Supplies)
XS4F-D421-1@@-A Cables with a Connector on One End (4-pin Sockets for Power Supplies)
XS4H-D421-1@@-A Cables with a Connector on One End (4-pin Plugs for Power Supplies)
XS4P-D421-1C5-A Panel Mounting Connectors (4-pin Sockets for Power Supplies)
XS4R-D424-5 T-branch Connectors (4-pin Type for Power Supplies)